
 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Kingston District Centre
Eagle Farm Payne Road
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Magna Park Amazon

3
0500
0508
0521
0533

--
0538
0546

3
0540
0548
0601
0613

--
0618
0626

3
0610
0618
0631
0643

--
0648
0656

3
0640
0648
0701
0713

--
0718
0726

3
0710
0718
0731
0743

--
0748
0756

3
0740
0748
0801
0813
0821

--
0826

3 3 3 3 3
0800

Then
at
these
mins

20 40 00

past
each
hour
until

0940
0808 28 48 08 0948
0821 41 01 21 1001
0833 53 13 33 1013

-- 01 21 -- 1021
0838 -- -- 38 --
0846 06 26 46 1026

3
1000
1008
1021
1033
1041

--
1046

3 3 3 3 3
1020

Then
at
these
mins

40 00 20

past
each
hour
until

1200
1028 48 08 28 1208
1041 01 21 41 1221
1053 13 33 53 1233
1101 21 41 01 1241

-- -- -- -- --
1106 26 46 06 1246

3
1220
1228
1241
1253
1301

--
1306

3
1240
1248
1301
1313
1321

--
1326

3
1300
1308
1321
1333

--
1338
1346

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Kingston District Centre
Eagle Farm Payne Road
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Magna Park Amazon

3 3 3 3 3
1320

Then
at
these
mins

40 00 20

past
each
hour
until

1500
1328 48 08 28 1508
1341 01 21 41 1521
1353 13 33 53 1533
1401 21 41 01 1541

-- -- -- -- --
1406 26 46 06 1546

3
1520
1528
1541
1553
1601

--
1606

3
1545
1553
1606
1618
1626

--
1631

3
1605
1614
1630
1642
1650

--
1655

3
1625
1634
1650
1702
1710

--
1715

3
1645
1654
1710
1722
1730

--
1735

3
1705
1714
1730
1742
1750

--
1755

3
1725
1734
1750
1802
1810

--
1815

3
1750
1759
1815
1827
1835

--
1840

3
1810
1819
1835
1845
1853

--
1858

3
1830
1838
1851
1902
1910

--
1915

3
1900
1908
1921
1932
1940

--
1945

3
1930
1938
1951
2002
2010

--
2015

3
2000
2008
2021
2032
2040

--
2045

3
2100
2108
2121
2133

--
2138
2146

3
2200
2208
2221
2232
2240

--
2245

3
2300
2308
2321
2332
2340

--
2345

 
Magna Park Amazon
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Eagle Farm Glebe Farm School
Kingston District Centre
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

3
0517

--
0523
0532
0546
0559
0605

3
0547

--
0553
0602
0616
0629
0635

3
0607
0614

--
0622
0636
0649
0655

3 3 3 3 3
0627

Then
at
these
mins

47 07 27

past
each
hour
until

1307
-- -- -- -- --

0633 53 13 33 1313
0642 02 22 42 1322
0656 16 36 56 1336
0709 29 49 09 1349
0715 35 55 15 1355

3
1327

--
1333
1342
1356
1409
1415

3
1347

--
1353
1402
1416
1429
1435

3
1407
1414

--
1422
1436
1449
1455

3
1427
1434

--
1442
1456
1509
1515

3
1447

--
1453
1502
1520
1534
1540

3
1507

--
1513
1522
1539
1553
1601

3
1532

--
1538
1547
1601
1614
1620

3
1552

--
1558
1607
1621
1634
1640

3
1612

--
1618
1627
1641
1654
1700

3
1632
1639

--
1647
1701
1714
1720

3
1657

--
1703
1712
1726
1739
1745

3
1717
1724

--
1732
1746
1759
1805

3
1737

--
1743
1752
1806
1819
1825

3
1757

--
1803
1812
1826
1839
1845

3
1815
1822

--
1830
1844
1857
1903

 
Magna Park Amazon
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Eagle Farm Glebe Farm School
Kingston District Centre
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

3
1845

--
1850
1858
1910
1923
1928

3
1915

--
1920
1928
1940
1953
1958

3
1945

--
1950
1958
2010
2023
2028

3
2015

--
2020
2028
2040
2053
2058

3
2045

--
2050
2058
2110
2123
2128

3
2210
2217

--
2225
2239
2252
2258

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Kingston District Centre
Eagle Farm Payne Road
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Magna Park Amazon

3
0500
0508
0521
0533

--
0538
0546

3
0620
0628
0641
0653
0701

--
0706

3 3 3 3
0650

Then
at
these
mins

20 50

past
each
hour
until

0920
0658 28 58 0928
0711 41 11 0941
0723 53 23 0953
0731 01 31 1001

-- -- -- --
0736 06 36 1006

3
0940
0948
1001
1013
1021

--
1026

3 3 3 3 3
1000

Then
at
these
mins

20 40 00

past
each
hour
until

1240
1008 28 48 08 1248
1021 41 01 21 1301
1033 53 13 33 1313
1041 01 21 41 1321

-- -- -- -- --
1046 06 26 46 1326

3
1300
1308
1321
1333

--
1338
1346

3 3 3 3 3
1320

Then
at
these
mins

40 00 20

past
each
hour
until

1700
1328 48 08 28 1708
1341 01 21 41 1721
1353 13 33 53 1733
1401 21 41 01 1741

-- -- -- -- --
1406 26 46 06 1746

3
1720
1728
1741
1753
1801

--
1806

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Kingston District Centre
Eagle Farm Payne Road
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Magna Park Amazon

3
1740
1748
1801
1813
1821

--
1826

3
1800
1808
1821
1833
1841

--
1844

3
1830
1838
1851
1902
1910

--
1915

3
1900
1908
1921
1932
1940

--
1945

3
1930
1938
1951
2002
2010

--
2015

3
2000
2008
2021
2032
2040

--
2045

3
2030
2038
2051
2102
2110

--
2115

3
2100
2108
2121
2133

--
2138
2146

3
2200
2208
2221
2232
2240

--
2245

3/3S Milton Keynes to Magna Park

through Milton Keynes Coachway P&R, Brooklands and Kingston - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Saturday, February 21, 2026

Monday to Friday - Magna Park Amazon

Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Saturday - Magna Park Amazon



 
Magna Park Amazon
Eagle Farm Glebe Farm School
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Kingston District Centre
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

3
0607

--
0614
0622
0636
0649
0655

3
0637
0643

--
0652
0706
0719
0725

3
0707
0713

--
0722
0736
0749
0755

3
0737
0743

--
0752
0806
0819
0825

3
0807
0813

--
0822
0836
0849
0855

3
0837
0843

--
0852
0906
0919
0925

3 3 3 3 3
0907

Then
at
these
mins

27 47 07

past
each
hour
until

1347
0913 33 53 13 1353

-- -- -- -- --
0922 42 02 22 1402
0936 56 16 36 1416
0949 09 29 49 1429
0955 15 35 55 1435

3
1407

--
1414
1422
1436
1449
1455

3 3 3 3 3
1427

Then
at
these
mins

47 07 27

past
each
hour
until

1707
1433 53 13 33 1713

-- -- -- -- --
1442 02 22 42 1722
1456 16 36 56 1736
1509 29 49 09 1749
1515 35 55 15 1755

3
1727
1733

--
1742
1756
1809
1815

3
1747
1753

--
1802
1816
1829
1835

3
1815
1820

--
1828
1841
1854
1859

 
Magna Park Amazon
Eagle Farm Glebe Farm School
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Kingston District Centre
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

3 3 3 3
1845

Then
at
these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

2115
1850 20 50 2120

-- -- -- --
1858 28 58 2128
1909 39 09 2139
1922 52 22 2152
1927 57 27 2157

3
2210

--
2217
2225
2239
2252
2258

Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
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