

### 3/3S Milton Keynes to Magna Park

through Milton Keynes Coachway P&R, Brooklands and Kingston - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Saturday, February 21, 2026

#### Monday to Friday - Magna Park Amazon

	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3				
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0500	0540	0610	0640	0710	0740	0800	20	40	00	0940	1000	1020	40	00	20	1200	1220	1240	1300				
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0508	0548	0618	0648	0718	0748	0808	28	48	08	0948	1008	1028	48	08	28	1208	1228	1248	1308				
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	0521	0601	0631	0701	0731	0801	0821	Then at these mins	41	01	21	past each hour until	1001	1021	1041	Then at these mins	01	21	41	past each hour until	1221	1241	1301	1321
Kingston District Centre	0533	0613	0643	0713	0743	0813	0833	53	13	33	past each hour until	1013	1033	1053	13	33	53	past each hour until	1233	1253	1313	1333		
Eagle Farm Payne Road	--	--	--	--	--	0821	--	01	21	--	past each hour until	1021	1041	1101	21	41	01	past each hour until	1241	1301	1321	--		
Magna Park Crossley Drive	0538	0618	0648	0718	0748	--	0838	--	--	38	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1338				
Magna Park Amazon	0546	0626	0656	0726	0756	0826	0846	06	26	46	1026	1046	1106	26	46	06	1246	1306	1326	1346				

	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3		
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	1320	40	00	20	1500	1520	1545	1605	1625	1645	1705	1725	1750	1810	1830	1900	1930	2000	2100	2200	2300		
Central Milton Keynes The Point	1328	48	08	28	1508	1528	1553	1614	1634	1654	1714	1734	1759	1819	1838	1908	1938	2008	2108	2208	2308		
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	1341	Then at these mins	01	21	41	past each hour until	1521	1541	1606	1630	1650	1710	1730	1750	1815	1835	1851	1921	1951	2021	2121	2221	2321
Kingston District Centre	1353	13	33	53	1533	1553	1618	1642	1702	1722	1742	1802	1827	1845	1902	1932	2002	2032	2133	2232	2332		
Eagle Farm Payne Road	1401	21	41	01	1541	1601	1626	1650	1710	1730	1750	1810	1835	1853	1910	1940	2010	2040	--	2240	2340		
Magna Park Crossley Drive	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	2138	--	--		
Magna Park Amazon	1406	26	46	06	1546	1606	1631	1655	1715	1735	1755	1815	1840	1858	1915	1945	2015	2045	2146	2245	2345		

#### Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3			
Magna Park Amazon	0517	0547	0607	0627	47	07	27	1307	1327	1347	1407	1427	1447	1507	1532	1552	1612	1632	1657	1717	1737	1757	1815		
Magna Park Crossley Drive	--	--	0614	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1414	1434	--	--	--	--	1639	--	1724	--	--	1822			
Eagle Farm Glebe Farm School	0523	0553	--	0633	Then at these mins	53	13	33	past each hour until	1313	1333	1353	--	--	1453	1513	1538	1558	1618	--	1703	--	1743	1803	--
Kingston District Centre	0532	0602	0622	0642	02	22	42	past each hour until	1322	1342	1402	1422	1442	1502	1522	1547	1607	1627	1647	1712	1732	1752	1812	1830	
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	0546	0616	0636	0656	16	36	56	past each hour until	1336	1356	1416	1436	1456	1520	1539	1601	1621	1641	1701	1726	1746	1806	1826	1844	
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0559	0629	0649	0709	29	49	09	past each hour until	1349	1409	1429	1449	1509	1534	1553	1614	1634	1654	1714	1739	1759	1819	1839	1857	
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0605	0635	0655	0715	35	55	15	past each hour until	1355	1415	1435	1455	1515	1540	1601	1620	1640	1700	1720	1745	1805	1825	1845	1903	

	3	3	3	3	3	3
Magna Park Amazon	1845	1915	1945	2015	2045	2210
Magna Park Crossley Drive	--	--	--	--	--	2217
Eagle Farm Glebe Farm School	1850	1920	1950	2020	2050	--
Kingston District Centre	1858	1928	1958	2028	2058	2225
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	1910	1940	2010	2040	2110	2239
Central Milton Keynes The Point	1923	1953	2023	2053	2123	2252
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	1928	1958	2028	2058	2128	2258

#### Saturday - Magna Park Amazon

	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3						
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0500	0620	0650	20	50	0920	0940	1000	20	40	00	1240	1300	1320	40	00	20	1700	1720						
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0508	0628	0658	28	58	0928	0948	1008	28	48	08	1248	1308	1328	48	08	28	1708	1728						
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	0521	0641	0711	Then at these mins	41	11	past each hour until	0941	1001	1021	Then at these mins	41	01	21	past each hour until	1301	1321	1341	Then at these mins	01	21	41	past each hour until	1721	1741
Kingston District Centre	0533	0653	0723	53	23	past each hour until	0953	1013	1033	53	13	33	past each hour until	1313	1333	1353	13	33	53	past each hour until	1733	1753			
Eagle Farm Payne Road	--	0701	0731	01	31	past each hour until	1001	1021	1041	01	21	41	past each hour until	1321	--	1401	21	41	01	past each hour until	1741	1801			
Magna Park Crossley Drive	0538	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1338	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--			
Magna Park Amazon	0546	0706	0736	06	36	1006	1026	1046	06	26	46	1326	1346	1406	26	46	06	1746	1806						

	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	1740	1800	1830	1900	1930	2000	2030	2100	2200
Central Milton Keynes The Point	1748	1808	1838	1908	1938	2008	2038	2108	2208
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	1801	1821	1851	1921	1951	2021	2051	2121	2221
Kingston District Centre	1813	1833	1902	1932	2002	2032	2102	2133	2232
Eagle Farm Payne Road	1821	1841	1910	1940	2010	2040	2110	--	2240
Magna Park Crossley Drive	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	2138	--
Magna Park Amazon	1826	1844	1915	1945	2015	2045	2115	2146	2245

**Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station**

	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
Magna Park Amazon	0607	0637	0707	0737	0807	0837	0907	27	47	07	1347	1407	1427	47	07	27	1707	1727	1747	1815
Eagle Farm Glebe Farm School	--	0643	0713	0743	0813	0843	0913	33	53	13	1353	--	1433	53	13	33	1713	1733	1753	1820
Magna Park Crossley Drive	0614	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1414	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
Kingston District Centre	0622	0652	0722	0752	0822	0852	0922	42	02	22	1402	1422	1442	02	22	42	1722	1742	1802	1828
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	0636	0706	0736	0806	0836	0906	0936	56	16	36	1416	1436	1456	16	36	56	1736	1756	1816	1841
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0649	0719	0749	0819	0849	0919	0949	09	29	49	1429	1449	1509	29	49	09	1749	1809	1829	1854
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0655	0725	0755	0825	0855	0925	0955	15	35	55	1435	1455	1515	35	55	15	1755	1815	1835	1859

	3	3	3	3	3	
Magna Park Amazon	1845	15	45	2115	2210	
Eagle Farm Glebe Farm School	1850	20	50	2120	--	
Magna Park Crossley Drive	--	Then	--	past	2217	
Kingston District Centre	1858	at	28	58	2128	2225
Brook Furlong Milton Keynes Coachway	1909	these	39	09	2139	2239
Central Milton Keynes The Point	1922	mins	52	22	2152	2252
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	1927		57	27	2157	2258